Page 1 from 4
Version 2.0-EN
Tiger Neo: Disclaimer: Certificate of Conformity
Low voltage Directive Council 2014/35/EU
The following page (s) represent an extraction from the original certificate(s) for Tiger
NEO family.
The documents have been organized in the following categories.
A)Single Glass, Maximum System Voltage 1000V:

TIGER NEO
Single Glass, Maximum System Voltage 1000V
Identification: Type Designation:
Max. system voltage (Up to 1000VDC)
With ½ cut of Mono c-Si cells:
JKMxxxN-78HL4 (xxx=625, 156 cells)
JKMxxxN-72HL4 (xxx=575, 144 cells)
See more type designations in attachment 1.1 - 1.2
Jinko Solar Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Jinko Road
Shangrao Economic Development Zone
334100 Jiangxi
P.R. China
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
Technical Report and documentation are at the Licence Holder's disposal. This is to certify that the
tested sample is in conformity with Annex I of Council Directive 2014/35/EU, referred to as the Low
Voltage Directive. This certificate does not imply assessment of the series-production of the product
and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is
authorized to use this certificate in connection with the EC declaration of conformity according to
Annex IV of the Directive.
Certification Body
Date    05.05.2022
Dipl.-Ing. (FH) F. He
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
  The CE marking may be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Registration No.: AN 50541196 0001
Report No.: 50087436 050
Holder:
Product: PV Module
Scope: Type Designation:
JKMxxxN-66HL4 (xxx=525, 132 cells)
JKMxxxN-60HL4 (xxx=480, 120 cells)
JKMxxxN-54HL4 (xxx=430, 108 cells)
JKMxxxM-72HL4, JKMxxxM-72HL4-J
(xxx=560-570, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
JKMxxxM-60HL4
(xxx=465-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
JKMxxxN-60HL4-B
(xxx=450-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
JKMxxxN-54HL4-B
(xxx=405-420, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Jinko Solar Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Jinko Road
Shangrao Economic Development Zone
334100 Jiangxi
P.R. China
1.1
Attachment to
Registration No.: AN 50541196 0001
Report No.: 50087436 050
Certification Body
Date:  2022-05-05 _________________________
Dipl.-Ing. (FH) F. He
TÜV Rheinland
LGA Products GmbH
Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Manufacturer:
TIGER NEO
Single Glass, Maximum System Voltage 1500V
Identification: Type Designation:
Max. system voltage (Up to 1500VDC)
With ½ cut of Mono c-Si cells:
JKMxxxN-78HL4-TV (xxx=570-605, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
See more type designations in attachment 1.1 - 1.2
Jinko Solar Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Jinko Road
Shangrao Economic Development Zone
334100 Jiangxi
P.R. China
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.